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Campionato del Mondo

di Trial 17-18/09/2022

Ponte di Legno (BS)

-ITALY-

X

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

G

Zone (Sections)

Press Room - Briefing Room

Paddock "B"

Parking 1 (pubblic)

Parking 2 (pubblic)

Ambulanza (Ambulance)

Area Lavaggio (Washing Area)

Area Test (Training Area)

Parking Staff only

Paddock "A"

Showers - Exhausted Oil
Food Point

START/FINISH

Navetta (Bus Stop)Y

1

2

2

3

4

a

b


